

MR
N.W. - BACHOPATTI SOMMANI TOLA TO BACHOPATTI GATE
GANGA TOLA.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

जिल्हा कोटि विभाग कोटि ग्रहसंग, सुपरी DIVISION

जिल्हा कोटि विभाग कोटि अग्रग्रहसंग, सुपरी SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO 2752

AGENCY- Susthel CHANDHAR.

Est and Final Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W: - MR Vankar					
Bachopoli Sonmani					
to Bachopoli					
Gole Gochi to is					
Bajipoli Block					
M/A: - Sushree K. Chaudhary					
At - Jhaibhat Bazar					
P.O. Jhaibhat					
Purani, Simamari					

Agreement No: -

52/MAD/2020-21

Date of start: -

12.12.2020

Date of comp: -

11/12/2021

Actual date of comp

:-

Work done

Sec 40① clean road & grading

Road land include

and comp

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Gr - 111 area					
Qty - 1442.7 m ² P-14/6					
- 1442.68 m ²					
@ ₹ 3212 = 88/m ² - ₹ 1274478.00					
SL 40. (5/2) Pr area abutting					
Primer coat with					
Bitumen emulsion					
Qty - 1442.7 m ² P-14/6					
- 1442.03 m ²					
@ ₹ 42 = 15/m ² - ₹ 82996.00					
SL 40. (6/4) Pr area abutting					
Primer/tear coat					
with Bitumen emulsion					
Qty - 1442.7 m ² P-14/6					
- 1442.03 m ²					
@ ₹ 14 = 22/m ² - ₹ 28217.00					
SL 40. (7/2) Pr area abutting					
and roll - patch work					
over 100m with 5 m ²					
Seal surface - 5 m ²					
Qty - 1442.7 m ² P-14/6					
- 1442.03 m ²					
@ ₹ 207.80/m ² - ₹ 400889.00					
					₹ 401296.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SL 40(8/9) for and oblique					
Tack coat with					
Bitumen emulsion					
acc. spec					
Qty - wide Tm 3 P- (19/8)					
- 11625.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 12.01/m ²					₹ 139416.00
SL 40(9/10) for laying and					
rolling patch work					
over 450mm width mix					
steel surfaces - acc. spec					
sube works					
Qty - wide Tm 3 P- (15/4)					
- 290.63 m ³					
@ ₹ 10464.15/m ³					₹ 3041196.00
SL 40(10/11) for and laying					
of applied T/P (contd)					
as Road marking					
Qty - wide Tm 3 P- (15/10)					
- 820.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 735.45/m ²					₹ 603087.00
SL 40(11/20) for R.C.C. Boundary					
pillars acc. spec					
Qty - wide Tm 3 P- (17/11)					
- 24.12					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 504 = 73/m	—				₹ 12114 = 20
Sl no (12/12) Pr and firing					
of the above iron bars					
600 mm equilateral					
Qty - 422 Tm 3 p (15/12)					
— 12 m					
@ ₹ 3673 = 11/m	—				₹ 44033 = 5
Sl no (13/18) 600 mm circular					
all up.					
Qty - 422 Tm 3 p (18/18)					
— 10 m					

@ ₹ 3369 = 55/m	—				₹ 37693 =
Sl no (14/15) 600 mm x 600 mm					
rectangular					
Qty - 422 Tm 3 p (15/16)					
— 8.00 m					
@ ₹ 3640 = 53/m	—				₹ 29124 =
Sl no (15/14) Pr R.C.C Km					
stone all up					
Qty - 422 Tm 3 p (15/16)					
— 4 m					
@ ₹ 2315 = 79/m	—				₹ 9263 =
Sl no (16/15) Pr 200 mm stone					
all up.					
Qty - 422 Tm 3 p (16/16)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
	—	13.407			
@ 7607 = 00/m	—				782620
SL 40 (17/16) for directing place identification band along					
Qty - wire Tm 3 P (16/17)					
—		1.72 m ²			
@ 12367 = 01/m ²	—				236270
SL 40 (18/17) for and for of tubular tube marking ml. In formation band along					
Qty - wire Tm 3 P (16/18)					
—		1.40			
@ 9468 = 20/m	—				338350
SL 40 (19/2) Contd of Sub-grade and catenary shoulder along					
Qty - wire Tm 3 P (16/19)					
—		1307.00 m ³			
@ 125 = 22/m ³	—				22813600
SL 40 (20/21) Planting of - 1200 by road shoulder along					
Qty - wire Tm 3 P (16/20)					
—		125 m ³			

Continuation

@ 819 = 92/m — 10249000

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sl no (21/24) P/B/masonry					
Work in cm (1:3) in plaster					
area					
Qty - wide Tm 3 p - 1 7/21					
— 5.76 m ³					
Rs 11.91/m ³					₹ 29613.00
Sl no (22/25) plaster 5-f					
with cement mortar					
(1:4) area					
Qty - wide Tm 3 p - 1 7/21					
— 40.32 m ²					

₹ 180.36/m ²		₹ 7272.00
Sl no (23/26) plaster		
two coats included		
minor coats area		
Qty - wide Tm 3 p - (17/23)		
— 84.18 m ²		
₹ 89.45/m ²		₹ 7533.00
n/total =	₹ 6049932.00	
Add 4% Yeass	₹ 60499.00	
Add 12% Gr-Ly	₹ 725992.00	
Add 9% P.C.	₹ 53009.00	
n/total =	₹ 6839482.00	
Less 2.31% or below	₹ 159196.00	
n/total =	₹ 6680286.00	

Continuation

30/5/22
 J.E.
 30/5/22
 A.H.
 06.06.22
 C.B.P.